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Oriental Scrub - Esfoliante para Pés 
 

Informações Complementares 
 
 

Function: Peeling/scrubbing body paste 

Nominal Content: Jar (350g, 650g) 

THIS PRODUCT DOES NOT REQUIRE A SAFETY DATA SHEET (SDS). ACCORDING TO REACH REGULATION 

(REGULATION (EC) No. 1907/2006), ARTICLE 2 (6), COSMETIC PRODUCTS (AS DEFINED IN REGULATION (EC) No. 

1223/ 2009) ARE EXEMPTED FROM THE NEED TO SUPPLY A SDS. 

 

QUALITATIVE AND QUANTITATIVE COMPOSITION 

INGREDIENTS (INCI) EINECS/ELINCS CAS CONC. % FUNCTIONS 

MARIS SAL --- --- 58.4 Exfoliating 

PARAFFINUM 
LIQUIDUM 

232-384-2 / 
232-455-8 

8012-95-1 / 
8042-47-5 

23.305 - 
28.948 

Skin 
conditioning - 
emollient 

HYDROGENATED 
MICROCRYSTALLINE 
WAX 

265-163-4 
(I)/295-458-3 (I) 

64742-60-5 
/92045-76-6 1.881 - 3.762 Emulsion 

stabilising 

PARAFFIN 232-315-6; 
265-154-5 

8002-74-2; 
64742-51-4 1.881 - 3.762 Viscosity 

controlling 

DIETHYLHEXYL 
SODIUM 
SULFOSUCCINATE 

209-406-4 577-11-7 2.9448 - 
3.1084 

Surfactant - 
emulsifying 

PARFUM - --- 2.0 Perfuming 

SUCROSE 200-334-9 57-50-1 1.63 Exfoliating 

AQUA 231-791-2 7732-18-5 1.195 - 
1.3586 Solvent 
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PROPYLENE GLYCOL 200-338-0 57-55-6 0.3272 - 
0.4908 Humectant 

TOCOPHEROL 

-/ 200-201-5 / 
240-747-1 / 
233-466-0 / 
204-299-0 
/215-788-8 / - / 
218-197-9 / 
200-412-2 / - 

54-28-4 / 
16698-35-4 / 
10191-41-0 / 
119-13-1 / 
1406-18-4 / 
1406-66-2 / 
2074-53-5 / 
59-02-9 / 
7616-22-0 

0.35 Antioxidant 

HELIANTHUS 
ANNUUS SEED OIL 232-273-9 8001-21-6 0.15 

Skin 
conditioning - 
occlusive 

LINALOOL 201-134-4 78-70-6 0.064264 Perfuming 

BENZYL SALICYLATE 204-262-9 118-58-1 0.060014 Perfuming 

HYDROXYCITRONEL
LAL 203-518-7 107-75-5 0.040004 Perfuming 

COUMARIN 202-086-7 91-64-5 0.036 Perfuming 

BENZYL BENZOATE 204-402-9 120-51-4 0.016024 Perfuming 

CI 16255 220-036-2 2611-82-7 0.0067 Colorant 

 

 

Ingredients : Maris Sal, Paraffinum Liquidum, Hydrogenated Microcrystalline Wax, 

Paraffin, Diethylhexyl Sodium Sulfosuccinate, Parfum, Sucrose, Aqua,           

Propylene Glycol, Tocopherol, Helianthus Annuus Seed Oil, Linalool, ​ ​

Benzyl Salicylate, Hydroxycitronellal, Coumarin, Benzyl Benzoate, CI 16255. 
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS 

Appearance Paste 

Colour Orange 

Odour Characteristic 

Total microbial count Not applicable 

Moulds & yeast Not applicable 

Pseudomonas aeruginosa Not applicable 

Staphylococcus aureus Not applicable 

Escherichia coli Not applicable 

Candida albicans Not applicable 

 

LABELLED WARNINGS AND INSTRUCTIONS OF USE 
In accordance with the provisions of subparagraph d) of paragraph 1 of Article 19 of Regulation (EC) 

No 1223/2009 of November 30, 2009, it is not necessary to include any warning or instructions of use 

in the product’s label. 

 

ISSUED: 22/04/2024 

VERSION: 1 

 

All recommendations for use of our products, whether given by us in writing or orally, are based on the current state of our 

knowledge at the time that such recommendations are made. Information contained in this technical literature is believed to be 

accurate and is offered in good faith for the benefit of the customer. The company, however, cannot assume any liability or risk 

involved in the use of its products out of the recommended use. 
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